Monitorler

EEWH A DA

13

21

21

23

24

23.

24

27

27

21.

23.

27

24

Uriin

.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI

VGA

.5 DELL E2223HN FHD VA 5MS HDMI VGA

.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

USB-C

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIvoT

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

63,00 USD

66,00 USD

76,00 USD

78,00 USD

81,00 USD

86,00 USD

106,00
usb

112,00
usb

133,00
usb

144,00
usb

161,00
usb

169,00
usb



Tl
wdnd

23.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

23.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

USB-C

24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

21.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

10+

5+

204,00
usb

205,00
usb

219,00
usb

249,00
usb

195,00
usb



